RFB1820005090 ELEVATOR MAINTENANCE, INSPECTIONS, AND REPAIRS

Total Annual Maintenance Cost

Repairs

Annual Cost

Kone Okeefe Schindler Schumacher
$168,348.00| $240,936.00 | $ 260,225.00 $262,200.00
Hourly Rate S 200.00 (S 220.00 | $200 mechanic | $217 mechanic

Material Mark-up

25%

10%

25%

15%
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